



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CM(M) 2468/2024 & CM APPL. 25652/2024 STAY
M/S SHREE GANPATI MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE
LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: Ms. Sarita Pandey, Advocate.

versus

M/S GOLFGREEN INFRA PRIVATE LIMITEDRespondent
Through: Mr. Sidharth Joshi and Mr. Vikrant
Ballav Sharan, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

% **ORDER**
11.02.2025

No time left.

List on 28.05.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

FEBRUARY 11, 2025/vd